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Nyary Richard
Dluhos viktor
SLANINA Michal
ZDARSKY Simon
BOHM Tan
TABORSKY RADEK
PROVAZEK Hanud
2ARUBA Ondfe j
MIKULIK Tomas
Bartal Michal
SAFARIK vit
KALINA Luk&s
JILEK Ladislav
Kukucka Karol
SUCHOPA Radomir
SVEC Jiri

Demcak viliam
KASPAR JiFi
CERNY Martin
HLOUSEK Jaromir
KARPOVETS victor
MIHOLA Petr
JANCIK Mojmir
Capliar Rastislaw
KRE vitézslav
CRHA Jan
STEJSKAL Ladislaw
YLACH Jan
JENSOWSKY Jindfich
MAREK Ivan
TOMECKA Tifi
TRLICA Josef

All races 1000 Zeny
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NOVAKOVA Renata
KLEMENTOVA Andrea
Cernd Lucia
Fillova Dagmar
Klimovd Kristina
Lezovicova Lucia
SVOBODOVA Andrea
LASKOVA Eva
LANICKOVA Ivona
HoZekova Katarina
ZBORILOVA Dana
MATUSTIKOVA Tana
UENOVA Alena
PEKARCIKOVA Lucie
Lezovicova Eva
MATYSKOVA Hana
Sabovd Jarmila
PAVEZKOVA Helena
ZATICKOVA Hana
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57
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39
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1367

rocnik / vek

TopRunDS
WITALE
FiBr
SppBr
FiBr
I.FKOD
JPK
S1Cho
FiBr
TopRunDS
Hana
JPK
I.FKO
0zFM
FiBr
Hana
Vravy
I.FKO
I.FKO
SOHK
I.FKOD
FiBr
FiBr
TurNa
Hana
FKZ8
FiBr
Spch
toupr
FiBr
Hana
FiBr

SCPAP
KLMT
0zPH
CMvvoda
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YITALE
JPK
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PLH
FiBr
FiBr
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FiBr
SirBob
FiBr
Spch
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03:39.
03:43.
03:39.
03:43.
03:43.
03:57.

03:51

05:01

Team .25

0d4:24.
03:55.
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04:40.
04:52.
04:37.

04:45,
04:53.
05:02.
04:59.
0d4:41.
05:03.
04:59.
04:54,
05:12.
05:06.
05:08.
05:18.
05:42.
05:37.
05:47.
05:46.
05:41.

L e b T e e e e O B e T 4 B o o ol o e e I R = R I v ]

.2
.5
T
.0
T
.g
.0
.9
.3
.1
.3
.0
.3
.G
.8
.1
.5
.9
.2

o o O O O O o o o o o o o o o O o O o o o o o o o o o o o o o o

o O O O O O O O o O o o o o o o o o O

5 km
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HVH
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44.
52.
07.
03.
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33.
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37.
44,
05.
46.
44,
18.
37.
18.
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46.
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22.
17.
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T20.
T26.
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100,
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04.
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28.
43.
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